
ALAMEDA UNIFIED S .,HOl L DISTRl T 
fo-<!llffY."e .� Fri111 Ii' for A.I $111rbnt� 

AMENDMENT NO. 1 to Professional Services Agreement #2049 

Dated February 24, 2021 

This Amendment is entered into between the Alameda Unified School District (District) and 

National Air Balance (CONTRACTOR). District entered into a Professional Services Agreement with 

CONTRACTOR for HVAC Survey at All Sites, and the parties agree to amend that Agreement as follows: 

1. Services

Increased services regarding COVID-19 ventilation, additional evaluations & reports 

2. Compensation

The contract is amended from the cost of Not to Exceed $50,000 with an increase of $25,000.00 for a 
new value of Not to Exceed $75,000.00. 

3. Remaining Provisions: All other provisions of the Agreement, and prior Amendment(s) if any, shall

remain unchanged and in full force and effect as originally stated.

4. Amendment History:

X There are no previous amendments to this Agreement. 

D This contract has previously been amended as follows: 

No. Date General Description of Reason for Amendment 

PSA Amendment 1#1 

Alameda Unified School District & National Air Balance 1 

Amount of 
lncrease/(Decrease) 



04/28/2021

Shariq Khan (Apr 29, 2021 07:08 PDT)
Shariq Khan

04/29/2021

https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAHPNkA2oV8orDiR2-oJkskJOx63V3dxCR
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAHPNkA2oV8orDiR2-oJkskJOx63V3dxCR

		2021-04-29T07:08:53-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




